Date

Oct. 23
Oct. 25

Nov. 1

Nov. 17
Nov. 21
Nov. 22
Nov. 29

Dec. 3
Dec. 4

Jan. 11
Jan. 17
Jan. 29
Jan. 30

Feb. 11
Feb. 12
Feb. 13
Feb. 27

March 14
March 25
March 27
March 28

Time

12:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

12:30-1:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

TBD

7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

WESTERN BASSOON STUDIO

VUPCOMING EVENTS 2019-2020

IF YOU'R(E NOT ON STAGE, YOU SHOULD BE IN THE AUDIENCE!

Location

Davenport
Davenport

Davenport
TBD
VKH
Studio 242
VKH

Davenport
Davenport

VKH
VKH
VKH
Studio 242

Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Studio 242

TBD

Davenport
Davenport
Davenport

Event

Symphonic Band: Allegories
Wind Ensemble: Catch Me If You Can!

Western Symphony Orchestra: 666 Sounds!

Fall Preview Day Side-by-Side

Marie Picard, clarinet and bass clarinet, and guests
Masterclass: Marie Picard, clarinet

Teresa Suen-Campbell, harp, and Stephen Tam, flute

Wind Ensemble: Episodes
Symphonic Band: Symphonic Excursions

Maritsa Brookes Concerto Competition (final round)
Chamber music for clarinet, harp, bassoon, and piano
Quasar Saxophone Quartet

Masterclass: Quasar Saxophone Quartet

Wind Ensemble: Into the Silent Land

Symphonic Band: Something Borrowed

Western Symphony Orchestra: One Thousand and One Sounds
Western Bassoon Studio Recital

March Break Open House Side-by-Side

Symphonic Band: Shadows

Wind Ensemble: Love, Loss, and Longing

Western Symphony Orchestra: 250 Years of Sounds

Performing Basoonist(s)

Ben
Joey, Talia, and Mihnea

Sébastien
Joey, Talia, and Margaret

Joey and Talia
Ben

Alexandre

Joey and Talia
Ben

Joey and Margaret
Everyone!

TBD

Ben

Joey and Talia
Talia and Margaret




