WESTERN BASSOON STUDIO

UPCOMING EVENTS 2019-2020

IF YOU'RE NOT ON STAGE, YOU SHOULD BE IN THE AUDIENCE!

Date	Time	Location	Event	Performing Basoonist(s)
Oct. 23	12:30 p.m.	Davenport	Symphonic Band: Allegories	Ben
Oct. 25	7:30 p.m.	Davenport	Wind Ensemble: Catch Me If You Can!	Joey, Talia, and Mihnea
Nov. 1 Nov. 17 Nov. 21 Nov. 22 Nov. 29	7:30 p.m. 12:30-1:30 p.m. 8:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 12:30 p.m.	Davenport TBD VKH Studio 242 VKH	Western Symphony Orchestra: 666 Sounds! Fall Preview Day Side-by-Side Marie Picard, clarinet and bass clarinet, and guests Masterclass: Marie Picard, clarinet Teresa Suen-Campbell, harp, and Stephen Tam, flute	Sébastien Joey, Talia, and Margaret
Dec. 3	12:30 p.m.	Davenport	Wind Ensemble: Episodes	Joey and Talia
Dec. 4	12:30 p.m.	Davenport	Symphonic Band: Symphonic Excursions	Ben
Jan. 11	12:00 p.m.	VKH	Maritsa Brookes Concerto Competition (final round)	Alexandre
Jan. 17	12:30 p.m.	VKH	Chamber music for clarinet, harp, bassoon, and piano	
Jan. 29	8:00 p.m.	VKH	Quasar Saxophone Quartet	
Jan. 30	10:30 a.m.	Studio 242	Masterclass: Quasar Saxophone Quartet	
Feb. 11	12:30 p.m.	Davenport	Wind Ensemble: Into the Silent Land	Joey and Talia
Feb. 12	12:30 p.m.	Davenport	Symphonic Band: Something Borrowed	Ben
Feb. 13	7:30 p.m.	Davenport	Western Symphony Orchestra: One Thousand and One Sounds	Joey and Margaret
Feb. 27	6:30 p.m.	Studio 242	Western Bassoon Studio Recital	Everyone!
March 14	TBD	TBD	March Break Open House Side-by-Side	TBD
March 25	7:30 p.m.	Davenport	Symphonic Band: Shadows	Ben
March 27	7:30 p.m.	Davenport	Wind Ensemble: Love, Loss, and Longing	Joey and Talia
March 28	2:00 p.m.	Davenport	Western Symphony Orchestra: 250 Years of Sounds	Talia and Margaret